DIRECTOR/
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AMOUNT

PROJECT TITLE/FUNDING AGENCY AWARDED

WDT: ADCHEM

SUNY

OASAS: College Prevention Program
NYS OASAS

Chemical Dependency Counseling Workforce Enhancement
HHS HRSA

Empire State Diversity Scholarship

SUNY

SUNY IlITG: Mobile Makerspaces

SUNY

Capital Match for Green Stormwater Grant
New York State

BUDGET
PERIOD

7/1/16-6/30/17

PROJECT
PERIOD



DIRECTOR/
LOCATION

C. Foley
M. McNamara
S. O'Neill

S. O'Neill
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PROJECT TITLE/FUNDING AGENCY

Il. NON-PROFIT GRANTS
SENCER: Coupling Civic Engagement with Social Supports
Helmsley Foundation/SBU
WAMAS Marine Sciences
WAMAS
Veteran's Marathon
Suffolk County
Veterans Support
Kisco Foundation

SUBTOTAL: MONPROFIGRANTS

P. Beaudin
D. Fabian/N. Leonhardt
C. Foley/J. Benach

C. Foley/S. Stanley

ME1M. Moritz
ME2A. Seal/L Galletta

Ill. PASS-THROUGH GRANTS
Scaling Quantway/Statway in the SUNY System
SUNY RF/Carnegie/Gates
WTPHIT
HHS ONC
IRACDA: CAP
NIH IRACDA
LSAMP
NSF HER
Bio Prep
NIH/SBU
Child & Adult Food Program
USDA to NYSDOH
Childcare Development Block Grant
US DHHS to SUNY RF
GED: Test
ACE (American Council on Education) / NYSED
NSF IUSE: Faculty as Change Agents
NSF DUE
Restoration of Tidal Marshes along the Suffolk County South Shore
NFWF / Suffolk County
WTP for Long Island's Long-term Unemployed
NYS DoL UWT
Perkins CTEA IV
US ED/NYSED

Technologynd Softwarefor ComputerArt
NoncrediAdvancedMianufacturing

ME3J.Cascone/AKeibel/R Kha JobSearchSucces®rogramfor CTEStudents

ME4P.N. Leonhardt

MES5N. Niemann/P Maritato

ME®6J.Forni

NoncrediOphthalmicAssistant/TechnicidProgram
Visuallintegrationof Consturction/Architecturalech
Officeof DisabilityServiced earningSpecialist

SUBTOTAL: IRASSTHROUGIGRANTS

IV. CORPORATE GRANTS & AWARDS

SUBTOTAL:

AT & T Liberty Partnership Program
AT&T
CORPORATEAVARD

TOTAINUMBEROFINSTITUTIONAERANTAWARDS
TOTAIGRANTR®REVENUE
TOTAIANNUALUNDIRECAVAILABLE

AMOUNT BUDGET
AWARDED PERIOD

$22,596 9/1/16-6/1/17

$5,006

$3,700 9/1/16-8/31/17

$100,000 9/1/16-8/31/17
$131,302

$10,833 9/1/16-8/31/17
$64,728 6/29/16-6/28/17
$25,000 5/1/16-4/30/17

$20,000 9/1/16-8/31/17

$10,000 9/1/16-8/31/17

$42,121 5/1/16-4/20/18

$20,250 6/1/17-8/31/17

$624,292 7/1/16-6/30/17

$43,514
$130,104
$154,269
$113,208
$118,622
$62,157

$1,013,310

$2,500

PROJECT
PERIOD

2016-17
2016-17
2016-17

2016-17
20160017

2016-18
2015-17
2012-2017

2016-21

2015-19

2016-18
2017-18

2016-17

20090021

2016-17
201647

46
$5,090,086
$379,763
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SUMMARYOF201647 EXTRAMURAEUNDINGSOURCES

ORGANIZATION



